
ANNUAL MEMBERS’ EVENT

The North Texas Commission’s Annual Meeting is the only gathering of 600+ of the region’s
public/private leaders. Each September, we convene government officials, business,
chamber, and education leaders for a thought-provoking conversation that showcases
how collaboration and effective leadership are the cornerstones of our region’s continued
success.

SEPTEMBER 22, 2026

2026 Annual 
Members’ Event

COMPANY LOGO PLACEMENT
ON COLLATERAL, EVENT

WEBSITE & SOCIAL MEDIA

8 TICKETS

COMPANY NAME IN WELCOME
REMARKS

REMARKS DURING EVENT

EV
EN

T
$5

,0
00

LEGACY NAMING RIGHTS

SEATS AT HEAD TABLE

PRESENTING SPONSOR NAMING
RIGHTS

PR
EM

IE
RE

$1
5,

00
0

1

SI
G

N
A

TU
RE

$1
0,

00
0

LE
G

A
C

Y
$2

0,
00

0

2

PR
ES

EN
TI

N
G

 
$3

0,
00

0

2

SU
PP

O
RT

IN
G

$3
,0

00

TA
BL

E 
$2

,0
00

COMPANY
NAME LISTED

9


